
48-Oz., 
Selected
IGA  
Ice Cream

2/$5

8-Oz.
IGA 
Cream Cheese

1.48

12 To 20-Oz., Selected
IGA Squeeze
Mustard

.98

9.5 To 10-Oz., Selected
IGA 
Potato Chips

1.98

10-Oz.
IGA 
Steak Sauce

1.98

16-Oz. Salted 
Or Unsalted
IGA Butter 
Quarters

2/$7

18-Oz., Selected
IGA  
BBQ Sauce

1.48

28-Oz., Selected
IGA  
Baked Beans

3/$5

16-Oz., Selected
IGA Salad 
Dressing

2/$4

15.4-Lb. Bag
IGA Charcoal 
Briquets

5.98

8-Oz., Selected
IGA Shredded  
Or Chunk Cheese

082025FlapIGA1_b_BS

3/$6



8.5 To 9-Oz., 
Selected
Hot 
Pockets2.98

14.6 To 29.3-Oz., 
Selected
DiGiorno 
Pizza4.98

13.8 To 15.8-Oz., 
Selected
Jack’s 
Pizza3.78

12.4 To 15.5-Oz., Selected
California Pizza
Kitchen Pizza7.98

14 To 16.5-Oz., Selected
Nestle Toll House 
Cookie Dough4.68

12 To 50-Ct., Selected
Dixie Bowls  
Or Plates3.78

40 To 100-Ct., 
Selected
Vanity Fair 
Napkins2/$7

082025FlapIGA2_b_BS

Grab.Heat. Grab.Heat. 
Eat.Eat.
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We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And Correct 
Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

FARMER’S MARKET

®

80% Lean, Fresh
Ground Chuck 
Patties

7.75-Oz.
Van Camp’s 
Beanee Weenee

5.98

4/$5

Lb.
USDA Select
Boneless 
Ribeye Steaks

11.98Lb.

Lb.

USDA Inspected, Bone-In

Assorted  
Pork Chops

1.68 Lb.

2.98USDA Inspected, Bone-In
Center Cut Pork Chops Lb.

FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  
30-Oz., Jelly Or
Welch’s  
Grape Jam2.48

24.46 To 24.8-Oz, Selected
Totino’s 
Pizza Rolls3.98

8-Oz., Selected
IGA Whipped  
Topping.88

6-Pk Paper Towels 
Or 12-Pk., Double Rolls
Cardinal  
Bath Tissue3.98

19-Oz., Selected
Johnsonville 
Bratwurst4.98

4.98
12 To 16-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Sliced Bacon

4.98
80% Lean, Fresh
Family Pack 
Ground Chuck

Lb. 9.98
USDA Select
Whole Or Half 
Boneless Ribeyes

Lb.

1.98
2.25 To 4.40-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Lunchables

4.98
USDA Select
Boneless Bottom  
Round Roast

Lb.

6.98
1-Lb. 16/20-Ct.
Southern Seas  
EZ Peel Raw Shrimp

Springer Mtn. Farms

Chicken 
Breast  

Tenderloins

3.98Lb.

6 To 10.75-Oz., 
Selected
Doritos 
Chips

2/$7

12 To 17.3-Oz., 
Selected Large Size
Kellogg’s Cereal

3.98

7-Oz., Selected 
Dessert Pies Or
Banquet  
Pot Pies

5/$5

16-Ct., 
Selected
Kraft  
Singles

2/$6

10-Pk., Selected
Kool-Aid  
Jammers

2/$5

52-Oz., 
Grapefruit Or
Florida’s Natural  
Orange Juice

3.48

12-Oz. Cans
12-Pack
Coke Products

2/$14.50

24-Oz., Selected
Hunt’s  
Spaghetti Sauce

4/$5

8-Ct. Cob Corn 
Or 22 To 28-Oz., 
Selected Clear Bag
Pictsweet Vegetables

2/$6

FIRE UP THE FLAVOR
Pork & Chicken Picks for Late Summer!Pork & Chicken Picks for Late Summer!

Lb.

2-Lb. Bag, Granny Smith, 
Gala, Pink Lady, Fuji Or
Red Or Golden 
Delicious Apples2/$5 3-Lb. Bag, “Lunch-Box Size”

Basket & Bushel  
Mandarin Oranges3.98

FARMER’S MARKET

California Grown
White Or Red  
Seedless Grapes1.98

We Accept WIC, Food Stamps
 & All Major ]Credit Cards

STORE HOURS
Monday Thru Saturday 

7am - 10pm
Sunday 7am - 9pm

STORE NUMBER
724-947-2723

prices effective
wed. august 20 thru 
tues. august 26, 2025



THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

1-Lb. Bag
Whole Sweet
Carrots

.98

FEATURE 
OF THE 

WEEK!

FRESH BAKERY

 FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  Savings  

DAIRY & FROZEN

1.98
Pint Size
Plump Grape 
Tomatoes

1.78
13.25 To 14.25-Oz., 
Selected Super Moist
Betty Crocker  
Favorites Cake Mix

1.98
8-Ct., Selected
Food Club  
Crescent 
Rolls

2/$8
9.5 To 13-Oz., Selected
Fresh Express 
Salad Kits

4/$3
4.6-Oz., Selected
Armour Vienna  
Sausage

3.48
22 To 24-Oz., Selected
Kozy Shack 
Rice Pudding

2/$3
Bakery Fresh
S’mores  
Donut

2/$3
7 To 16-Oz., 
Selected
Barilla  
Pasta

4.48
52 To 64-Oz., Selected
Lactaid 
Milk

5.98
8-In., Reg. Or Rhubarb
Strawberry  
Pie

1.98
7.5 To 8-Oz., Selected
Ortega  
Taco Sauce

3.48
7 To 8-Oz., Selected 
Cracker Cut Or
Cabot Chunk 
Cheese

11.98
48-Oz.
Coconut 
Cake

5.98
10-Lb. Bag
Idaho Grown 
Russet Potatoes

3.48
14.6 To 18-Oz., 
Selected
Dawn 
Dish Soap

3.98
46 To 48-Oz., Selected
Blue Bunny  
Ice Cream

.68
Creamy Ripe
Hass  
Avocado

4.48
12-Pk., Selected
Maruchan  
Ramen 
Noodles

6.98
24.5 To 30.4-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor  
Creme Pie

2/$5
20-Oz. Top Sliced Or
Lewis Old Fashion 
Thin Sliced Bread

1.98
3-Lb. Bag
Medium Yellow  
Onions

3.48
11.5 To 13.6-Oz., 
Selected
Velveeta  
Skillets

2.98
22.5 To 32-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor  
Potatoes

1.78
Farmer’s Finest
Large 
Stalk Celery

2/$1
.87 To 1.25-Oz., 
Selected
IGA  
Gravy Mix

3.48
9.5 To 12-Oz., 
Selected
Pillsbury 
Toaster 
Strudels

3.68
13-Oz.
Angel Food  
Cake

LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!

3.98
6-Ct. Mini Sub Rolls Or 9-Ct.
Kings Hawaiian 
Slider Buns

1.5-Lb.
Holten’s 

Smashed 
Sliders

8.98

Sold in 10-Lb. Box at $24.00
Covered Wagon  

Sliced Bacon

2.40

12-Oz.
Food Club 

Bacon

4.48

14 To 16-Oz., Selected
Prime Fresh 

Sliced Deli Meat

6.98

12-Oz.
Sugardale  
Hot Dogs

1.48

15-Oz., Beef
Food Club 

Classic Franks

4.98

12-Oz., Family Pack
Armour  

Pepperoni

4.98

Sold in a 5-Lb. Bag @ $16.40
Value Bag  

Turkey 
Corn Dogs

3.28
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Lb.

Lb.

FAMILY  MEAL 
FAVORITES
Q

2/$3
2.75-Oz. Selected, 
Carrots & Ranch Or
Apple Dippin Stix

.88
10-Oz., Selected
High Five 
Juices


